codes and governing regulations, within the time frame specified in this Contract. All references to 

The City of Jacksonville Contract SC-0511-06. 

Contractor agrees to accept as full compensation for the satisfactory performance of this Contract 

the sum of Two Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand One Hundred Forty-Nine Dollars and 00/100 

($262,149.00). The prices named in the Contract are for the completed work and all expense, direct 

or indirect, connected with the proper execution of the work and of maintaining the same until it is 

accepted by the Board of County Commissioners. It is understood that the Contractor holds and will